DRILLS
  JOBBER
  PANEL
  CENTRE
  REDUCED SHANK
  LONG SERIES
  TAPER SHANK
  STEP

D
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
0.35 4 19 10 1010035 - -
0.40 5 20 10 1010040 - 1010040SPT
0.45 5 20 10 1010045 - -
0.50 6 22 10 1010050 - 1010050SPT
0.55 7 24 10 1010055 - -
0.60 7 24 10 1010060 - 1010060SPT
0.65 8 26 10 1010065 - -
0.70 9 28 10 1010070 - 1010070SPT
0.75 9 28 10 1010075 - -
0.80 10 30 10 1010080 - 1010080SPT
0.85 10 30 10 1010085 - -
0.90 11 32 10 1010090 - 1010090SPT
0.95 11 32 10 1010095 - -
1.00 12 34 10 1010100 1010100BRT 1010100SPT
1.05 12 34 10 1010105 - -
1.10 14 36 10 1010110 - 1010110SPT
1.15 14 36 10 1010115 - -
1.20 16 38 10 1010120 - 1010120SPT
1.25 16 38 10 1010125 - -
1.30 16 38 10 1010130 - 1010130SPT
1.35 18 40 10 1010135 - -
1.40 18 40 10 1010140 - 1010140SPT
1.45 18 40 10 1010145 - -
1.50 18 40 10 1010150 1010150BRT 1010150SPT
1.55 20 43 10 1010155 - -
1.60 20 43 10 1010160 - 1010160SPT
1.65 20 43 10 1010165 - -
1.70 20 43 10 1010170 - 1010170SPT
1.75 22 46 10 1010175 - -
1.80 22 46 10 1010180 - 1010180SPT
1.85 22 46 10 1010185 - -
METRIC JOBBER DRILLS
3
METRIC

Packaging Bulk Bulk Bulk
D
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
1.90 22 46 10 1010190 - 1010190SPT
1.95 24 49 10 1010195 - -
2.00 24 49 10 1010200 1010200BRT 1010200SPT
2.05 24 49 10 1010205 - -
2.10 24 49 10 1010210 - 1010210SPT
2.15 27 53 10 1010215 - -
2.20 27 53 10 1010220 - 1010220SPT
2.25 27 53 10 1010225 - -
2.30 27 53 10 1010230 - 1010230SPT
2.35 27 53 10 1010235 - -
2.40 30 57 10 1010240 - 1010240SPT
2.45 30 57 10 1010245 - -
2.50 30 57 10 1010250 1010250BRT 1010250SPT
2.55 30 57 10 1010255 - -
2.60 30 57 10 1010260 - 1010260SPT
2.65 30 57 10 1010265 - -
2.70 33 61 10 1010270 - 1010270SPT
2.75 33 61 10 1010275 - -
2.80 33 61 10 1010280 - 1010280SPT
2.85 33 61 10 1010285 - -
2.90 33 61 10 1010290 - 1010290SPT
2.95 33 61 10 1010295 - -
3.00 33 61 10 1010300 1010300BRT 1010300SPT
3.10 36 65 10 1010310 - 1010310SPT
3.20 36 65 10 1010320 - 1010320SPT
3.30 36 65 10 1010330 - 1010330SPT
3.40 39 70 10 1010340 - 1010340SPT
3.50 39 70 10 1010350 1010350BRT 1010350SPT
3.60 39 70 10 1010360 - 1010360SPT
3.70 39 70 10 1010370 - 1010370SPT
3.80 43 75 10 1010380 - 1010380SPT
METRIC JOBBER DRILLS
4
METRIC
JOBBER DRILLS

Packaging Bulk Bulk Bulk
D
 mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
3.90 43 75 10 1010390 - 1010390SPT
4.00 43 75 10 1010400 1010400BRT 1010400SPT
4.10 43 75 10 1010410 - 1010410SPT
4.20 43 75 10 1010420 - 1010420SPT
4.30 47 80 10 1010430 - 1010430SPT
4.40 47 80 10 1010440 - 1010440SPT
4.50 47 80 10 1010450 1010450BRT 1010450SPT
4.60 47 80 10 1010460 - 1010460SPT
4.70 47 80 10 1010470 - 1010470SPT
4.80 52 86 10 1010480 - 1010480SPT
4.90 52 86 10 1010490 - 1010490SPT
5.00 52 86 10 1010500 1010500BRT 1010500SPT
5.10 52 86 10 1010510 - 1010510SPT
5.20 52 86 10 1010520 - 1010520SPT
5.30 52 86 10 1010530 - 1010530SPT
5.40 57 93 10 1010540 - 1010540SPT
5.50 57 93 10 1010550 1010550BRT 1010550SPT
5.60 57 93 10 1010560 - 1010560SPT
5.70 57 93 10 1010570 - 1010570SPT
5.80 57 93 10 1010580 - 1010580SPT
5.90 57 93 3.12 10 1010590 - 1010590SPT
6.00 57 93 10 1010600 1010600BRT 1010600SPT
6.10 63 101 10 1010610 - 1010610SPT
6.20 63 101 10 1010620 - 1010620SPT
6.30 63 101 10 1010630 - 1010630SPT
6.40 63 101 10 1010640 - 1010640SPT
6.50 63 101 10 1010650 1010650BRT 1010650SPT
6.60 63 101 10 1010660 - 1010660SPT
6.70 63 101 10 1010670 - 1010670SPT
6.80 69 109 10 1010680 - 1010680SPT
6.90 69 109 10 1010690 - 1010690SPT
5
METRIC
JOBBER DRILLS
DRILLS

Packaging Bulk Bulk Bulk
D
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
7.00 69 109 10 1010700 1010700BRT 1010700SPT
7.10 69 109 10 1010710 - 1010710SPT
7.20 69 109 10 1010720 - 1010720SPT
7.30 69 109 10 1010730 - 1010730SPT
7.40 69 109 10 1010740 - 1010740SPT
7.50 69 109 10 1010750 1010750BRT 1010750SPT
7.60 75 117 5 1010760 - 1010760SPT
7.70 75 117 5 1010770 - 1010770SPT
7.80 75 117 5 1010780 - 1010780SPT
7.90 75 117 5 1010790 - 1010790SPT
8.00 75 117 5 1010800 1010800BRT 1010800SPT
8.10 75 117 5 1010810 - 1010810SPT
8.20 75 117 5 1010820 - 1010820SPT
8.30 75 117 5 1010830 - 1010830SPT
8.40 75 117 5 1010840 - 1010840SPT
8.50 75 117 5 1010850 1010850BRT 1010850SPT
8.60 81 125 5 1010860 - 1010860SPT
8.70 81 125 5 1010870 - 1010870SPT
8.80 81 125 5 1010880 - 1010880SPT
8.90 81 125 5 1010890 - 1010890SPT
9.00 81 125 5 1010900 1010900BRT 1010900SPT
9.10 81 125 5 1010910 - 1010910SPT
9.20 81 125 5 1010920 - 1010920SPT
9.30 81 125 5 1010930 - 1010930SPT
9.40 81 125 5 1010940 - 1010940SPT
9.50 81 125 5 1010950 1010950BRT 1010950SPT
9.60 81 125 5 1010960 - 1010960SPT
9.70 87 133 5 1010970 - 1010970SPT
9.80 87 133 5 1010980 - 1010980SPT
9.90 87 133 5 1010990 - 1010990SPT
10.00 87 133 5 1011000 1011000BRT 1011000SPT
6
METRIC
JOBBER DRILLS
DRILLS

Packaging Bulk Bulk Bulk
D
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
10.10 87 133 5 1011010 - 1011010SPT
10.20 87 133 5 1011020 - 1011020SPT
10.30 87 133 5 1011030 - 1011030SPT
10.40 87 133 5 1011040 - 1011040SPT
10.50 87 133 5 1011050 1011050BRT 1011050SPT
10.60 87 133 5 1011060 - 1011060SPT
10.70 94 142 5 1011070 - 1011070SPT
10.80 94 142 5 1011080 - 1011080SPT
10.90 94 142 5 1011090 - 1011090SPT
11.00 94 142 5 1011100 1011100BRT 1011100SPT
11.10 94 142 5 1011110 - 1011110SPT
11.20 94 142 5 1011120 - 1011120SPT
11.30 94 142 5 1011130 - 1011130SPT
11.40 94 142 5 1011140 - 1011140SPT
11.50 94 142 5 1011150 1011150BRT 1011150SPT
11.60 94 142 5 1011160 - 1011160SPT
11.70 94 142 5 1011170 - 1011170SPT
11.80 94 142 5 1011180 - 1011180SPT
11.90 101 151 5 1011190 - 1011190SPT
12.00 101 151 5 1011200 1011200BRT 1011200SPT
12.10 101 151 5 1011210 - 1011210SPT
12.20 101 151 5 1011220 - 1011220SPT
12.30 101 151 5 1011230 - 1011230SPT
12.40 101 151 5 1011240 - 1011240SPT
12.50 101 151 5 1011250 1011250BRT 1011250SPT
12.60 101 151 5 1011260 - 1011260SPT
12.70 101 151 5 1011270 - 1011270SPT
12.80 101 151 5 1011280 - 1011280SPT
12.90 101 151 5 1011290 - 1011290SPT
13.00 101 151 5 1011300 1011300BRT 1011300SPT
7
JOBBER DRILLS
DRILLS
IMPERIAL

L2
inch
L1
inch
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
1/64 3/16 3/4 10 1020040 - -
1/32 1/2 1  3/8 10 1020079 - -
3/64 3/4 1  3/4 10 1020199 - -
1/16 7/8 1  7/8 10 1020159 1020159BRT 1020159SPT
5/64 1  2 10 1020198 1020198BRT 1020198SPT
3/32 1  1/4 2  1/4 10 1020238 1020238BRT 1020238SPT
7/64 1  1/2 2  5/8 10 1020278 1020278BRT 1020278SPT
1/8 1  5/8 2  3/4 10 1020318 1020318BRT 1020318SPT
9/64 1  3/4 2  7/8 10 1020357 1020357BRT 1020357SPT
5/32 2 3  1/8 10 1020397 1020397BRT 1020397SPT
11/64 2  1/8 3  1/4 10 1020437 1020437BRT 1020437SPT
3/16 2  5/16 3  1/2 10 1020476 1020476BRT 1020476SPT
13/64 2  7/16 3  5/8 10 1020516 1020516BRT 1020516SPT
7/32 2  1/2 3  3/4 10 1020556 1020556BRT 1020556SPT
15/64 2  5/8 3  7/8 10 1020595 1020595BRT 1020595SPT
1/4 2  3/4 4 10 1020635 1020635BRT 1020635SPT
17/64 2  7/8 4  1/8 10 1020675 1020675BRT 1020675SPT
9/32 2  15/16 4  1/4 10 1020714 1020714BRT 1020714SPT
19/64 3  1/16 4  3/8 10 1020754 1020754BRT 1020754SPT
5/16 3  3/16 4  1/2 5 1020794 1020794BRT 1020794SPT
21/64 3  5/16 4  5/8 5 1020833 1020833BRT 1020833SPT
11/32 3  7/16 4  3/4 5 1020873 1020873BRT 1020873SPT
23/64 3  1/2 4  7/8 5 1020913 1020913BRT 1020913SPT
3/8 3  5/8 5 5 1020953 1020953BRT 1020953SPT
25/64 3  3/4 5  1/8 5 1020992 1020992BRT 1020992SPT
13/32 3  7/8 5  1/4 5 1021032 1021032BRT 1021032SPT
27/64 3  15/16 5  3/8 5 1021072 1021072BRT 1021072SPT
7/16 4  1/16 5  1/2 5 1021111 1021111BRT 1021111SPT
29/64 4  3/16 5  5/8 5 1021151 1021151BRT 1021151SPT
15/32 4  5/16 5  3/4 5 1021191 1021191BRT 1021191SPT
31/64 4  3/8 5  7/8 5 1021230 1021230BRT 1021230SPT
1/2 4  1/2 6 5 1021270 1021270BRT 1021270SPT
8
JOBBER DRILLS
DRILLS
METRIC SINGLE PACKS
DRILLS
METRIC JOBBER DRILL SINGLE PKS
DESCRIPTION JOBB JOBB JOBB
Surface Finish Blue Cobalt Ti Nite
Material HSS HSS HSS
Point Type 135º 135º 135º Split Point
Flute Type Standard Helix, Right Hand Standard Helix, Right Hand Standard Helix, Right Hand
Packaging Single Single Single
D
mm
L2
mm
L1
mm
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
1.00 12 34 1010100S - 1010100SPTSP
1.50 18 40 1010150S 1120150 1010150SPTSP
2.00 24 49 1010200S 1120200 1010200SPTSP
2.50 30 57 1010250S 1120250 1010250SPTSP
3.00 33 61 1010300S 1120300 1010300SPTSP
3.50 39 70 1010350S 1120350 1010350SPTSP
4.00 43 75 1010400S 1120400 1010400SPTSP
4.50 47 80 1010450S 1120450 1010450SPTSP
5.00 52 86 1010500S 1120500 1010500SPTSP
5.50 57 93 1010550S 1120550 1010550SPTSP
6.00 57 93 1010600S 1120600 1010600SPTSP
6.50 63 101 1010650S 1120650 1010650SPTSP
7.00 69 109 1010700S 1120700 1010700SPTSP
7.50 69 109 1010750S 1120750 1010750SPTSP
8.00 75 117 1010800S 1120800 1010800SPTSP
8.50 75 117 1010850S 1120850 1010850SPTSP
9.00 81 125 1010900S 1120900 1010900SPTSP
9.50 81 125 1010950S 1120950 1010950SPTSP
10.00 87 133 1011000S 1121000 1011000SPTSP
10.50 87 133 1011050S 1121050 1011050SPTSP
11.00 94 142 1011100S 1121100 1011100SPTSP
11.50 94 142 1011150S 1121150 1011150SPTSP
12.00 101 151 1011200S 1121200 1011200SPTSP
12.50 101 151 1011250S 1121250 1011250SPTSP
13.00 101 151 1011300S 1121300 1011300SPTSP
9
JOBBER DRILLS
DRILLS
IMPERIAL SINGLE PACKS

Packaging Single Single Single
D
inch
L2
inch
L1
inch
PACK
qty
PART
number
PART
number
PART
number
1/16 7/8 1  7/8 1 1020159S 1120159 1020159SPTSP
5/64 1 2 1 1020198S 1120198 1020198SPTSP
3/32 1  1/4 2  1/4 1 1020238S 1120238 1020238SPTSP
7/64 1  1/2 2  5/8 1 1020278S 1120278 1020278SPTSP
1/8 1  5/8 2  3/4 1 1020318S 1120318 1020318SPTSP
9/64 1  3/4 2  7/8 1 1020357S 1120357 1020357SPTSP
5/32 2 3  1/8 1 1020397S 1120397 1020397SPTSP
11/64 2  1/8 3  1/4 1 1020437S 1120437 1020437SPTSP
3/16 2  5/16 3  1/2 1 1020476S 1120476 1020476SPTSP
13/64 2  7/18 3  5/8 1 1020516S 1120516 1020516SPTSP
7/32 2  1/2 3  3/4 1 1020556S 1120556 1020556SPTSP
15/64 2  5/8 3  7/8 1 1020595S 1120595 1020595SPTSP
1/4 2  3/4 4 1 1020635S 1120635 1020635SPTSP
17/64 2  7/8 4  1/8 1 1020675S 1120675 1020675SPTSP
9/32 2 15/16 4  1/4 1 1020714S 1120714 1020714SPTSP
19/64 3  1/6 4  3/8 1 1020754S 1120754 1020754SPTSP
5/16 3  3/16 4  1/2 1 1020794S 1120794 1020794SPTSP
21/64 3  5/16 4  5/8 1 1020833S 1120833 1020833SPTSP
11/32 3  7/16 4  3/4 1 1020873S 1120873 1020873SPTSP
23/64 3  1/2 4  7/8 1 1020913S 1120913 1020913SPTSP
3/8 3  5/8 5 1 1020953S 1120953 1020953SPTSP
25/64 3  3/4 5  1/8 1 1020992S 1120992 1020992SPTSP
13/32 3  7/8 5  1/4 1 1021032S 1121032 1021032SPTSP
27/64 3 15/16 5  3/8 1 1021072S 1121072 1021072SPTSP
7/16 4  1/16 5  1/2 1 1021111S 1121111 1021111SPTSP
29/64 4  3/16 5  5/8 1 1021151S 1121151 1021151SPTSP
15/32 4  5/16 5  3/4 1 1021191S 1121191 1021191SPTSP
31/64 4  3/8 5  7/8 1 1021230S 1121230 1021230SPTSP
1/2 4  1/2 6 1 1021270S 1121270 1021270SPTSP
10
DRILLS
JOBBER DRILLS
SETS